Ashcroft Inc. 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA
Tel: 203-378-8281, Fax: 203-385-0402 www.ashcroft.com
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions of sale.
© 2021 Ashcroft Inc. 2021 I&M - 10/21
Installation and Maintenance
Instructions for Serial
Communication Adapters
Serial Communication Adapters Instruction Manual

instrument and allow the meter to communicate over
RS-232, RS-485 or USB.
Ordering Information
Model Description
101B224-06 RS-232 Adapter
101B224-07 RS-485 Adapter
101B224-08 USB Serial Adapter
101B224-09 USB to RS-232 Non-Isolated Converter
DProM
DProM Software for DM61 meters.
Pre-loaded to meter.
Accessories
Model Description
101B224-01 DIN rail mounting kit for two devices
Serial Communication Adapters Instruction Manual

10/21